
Ladies hairdressing 
Dry styling
Blow dry
Setting
Hair up
Conditioning/scalp treatment
Perming

Ladies cutting
Cut & blow dry
Fringe trim

Ladies colouring (excludes cut and finish price)
Temporary colour
Semi permanent*
Quasi*
Permanent root regrowth*
Permanent full head*
Capped highlights*
Top box foils*
T section*
Half head foils*
Full head foils*
Colour correction*
Creative Colour*
Additional tube of colour*

Barbering (subject to availability)
Cuts (from age 10)

Waxing
Half leg
Full leg
Underarm
Bikini
Eyebrows
Facial wax (per area)

Eye treatments
Eyebrow shape
Eyelash tint*
Eyebrow tint*
Individual lashes*
Party lashes*

Eye treatment packages
Eyebrow shape + tint*
Eyebrow shape + tint* + eyelash tint*
Eyebrow tint + eyelash tint*
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Student

£5
£9
£9

£14
£4

from £18

Student

£12
£2

Student
£2

£10
£12
£14
£19
£14
£12
£18
£22
£31
poc
poc

£7

Student

£2

Student
£8

£12
£6
£6

£3.50
£3.50

Student
£3.50

£5
£3.50

£10
£3

Student
£6

£10
£7

Advanced Practitioner

£7.50
£13.50
£13.50

£21
£6

from £27

Advanced Practitioner

£18
£3

Advanced Practitioner
£3

£15
£18
£21

£28.50
£21
£18
£27
£33
£46
poc
poc

£10.50

Advanced  Practitioner

£3

Advanced Practitioner
£12
£18
£9
£9

£5.25
£5.25

Advanced Practitioner
£5.25
£7.50
£5.25

£15
£7.50

Advanced Practitioner
£9

£15
£10.50
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Massage therapy 
Swedish back massage
Swedish full body massage (including face)
Pre-blended aromatherapy back massage
Pre-blended aromatherapy full body massage
Hot stone back massage
Hot stone full body massage (including face)
Indian head massage

Facial therapy
Luxury facial
Mini facial
Advanced luxury facial
Advanced luxury facial (course of 4)
Microdermabrasion
Microdermabrasion (course of 4)
Crystal clear deluxe facial
Crystal clear deluxe facial (course of 4)

Finishing touches
File, polish & hand massage
Deluxe manicure (including conditioning treatment)
Crystal Clear rejuvenating hand treatment
Deluxe pedicure (including conditioning treatment)
Removal of nails and mini manicure
Manicure & gel polish
Sculpted nails (gel or acrylic)
Tip & overlay
Natural nail overlay
Rebalance/infill/backfill
Repair (per nail)
Nail art (price on consultation, priced per nail)
Twinkletoes
Removal & reapplication of gel polish

Intense pulse light*
Upper lip
Chin
Full face
Underarm
Standard bikini
Brazillian/Hollywood
Lower leg
Upper leg
Forearm
Chest
Back

Body therapy
Body therapy
Additional body therapy treatment

Misc
Spray tan
Make-up
LVL
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Student
£10
£18
£12
£20
£12
£20
£10

Student
£12
£8

£15
£50
£25
£80
£35

£120

Student
£5

£10
£20
£10
£8

£10
£12
£12
£12
£8

£1.50
from £0.50

£10
£12.50

Student
£25
£30
£50
£65
£65
£70

£200
£250
£150
£200
£200

Student
£12
£5

Student
£8
£8
na

Advanced Practitioner
£15
£27
£18
£30
£18
£30
£15

Advanced Practitioner
£18
£12

£22.50
£75

£37.50
£120

£52.50
£180

Advanced Practitioner
£7.50

£15
£30
£15
£12
£15
£18
£18
£18
£12

£2.25
from £0.75

£15
£18.75

Advanced Practitioner
£37.50

£45
£75

£97.50
£97.50

£105
£300
£325
£225
£300
£300

Advanced Practitioner 
£18

£7.50

Advanced Practitioner
£12
£12
£25

To promote  
relaxation, relieve 
tension and boost 

circulation.

Revitalising  
treatment to hydrate 

& restore natural 
balance.
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