4/I require patch / glue test 48 hours beforehand · Extra-long Hair £5 to be added to every colouring service · Extra colour used will incur further charges · POC · Price on consultation

The Hair&Beauty Project

T 01253 504 187 E hairandbeauty@blackpool.ac.uk

f The hair and beauty project 🖸 Hbp_bfc

Ladies hairdressing	Student	Advanced Practitioner
Dry styling Blow dry Setting Hair up Conditioning/scalp treatment Perming	£5 £9 £9 £14 £4 from £18	£7.50 £13.50 £13.50 £21 £6 from £27
Ladies cutting	Student	Advanced Practitioner
Cut & blow dry Fringe trim	£12 £2	£18 £3
Ladies colouring (excludes cut and finish price)	Student	Advanced Practitioner
Temporary colour Semi permanent* Quasi* Permanent root regrowth* Permanent full head* Capped highlights* Top box foils* T section* Half head foils* Full head foils* Colour correction* Creative Colour* Additional tube of colour*	£2 £10 £12 £14 £19 £14 £12 £18 £22 £31 poc poc	£3 £15 £18 £21 £28.50 £21 £18 £27 £33 £46 poc poc
Barbering (subject to availability)	Student	Advanced Practitioner
Cuts (from age 10)	£2	£3
Waxing Half leg Full leg Underarm Bikini Eyebrows Facial wax (per area)	\$8 £12 £6 £6 £3.50 £3.50	£12 £18 £9 £9 £5.25 £5.25
Eye treatments	Student	Advanced Practitioner
Eyebrow shape Eyelash tint* Eyebrow tint* Individual lashes* Party lashes*	£3.50 £5 £3.50 £10 £3	£5.25 £7.50 £5.25 £15 £7.50
Eye treatment packages	Student	Advanced Practitioner
Eyebrow shape + tint* Eyebrow shape + tint* + eyelash tint* Eyebrow tint + eyelash tint*	£6 £10 £7	£9 £15 £10.50

BLACKPOOL AND THE FYLDE COLLEGE | BISPHAM CAMPUS | ASHFIELD ROAD | BISPHAM | FY2 0HB



Eyebrow tint + eyelash tint*









£7



£10.50

The Hair&Beauty Project

T 01253 504 187 E hairandbeauty@blackpool.ac.uk

f The hair and beauty project 🖸 Hbp_bfc

Massage therapy		Student	Advanced Practitioner
Swedish back massage Swedish full body massage (including face) Pre-blended aromatherapy back massage Pre-blended aromatherapy full body massage Hot stone back massage Hot stone full body massage (including face) Indian head massage	To promote relaxation, relieve tension and boost circulation.	£10 £18 £12 £20 £12 £20 £10	£15 £27 £18 £30 £18 £30 £15
Facial therapy		Student	Advanced Practitioner
Luxury facial Mini facial Advanced luxury facial Advanced luxury facial (course of 4) Microdermabrasion Microdermabrasion (course of 4) Crystal clear deluxe facial Crystal clear deluxe facial (course of 4)	Revitalising treatment to hydrate & restore natural balance.	£12 £8 £15 £50 £25 £80 £35 £120	£18 £12 £22.50 £75 £37.50 £120 £52.50 £180
Finishing touches		Student	Advanced Practitioner
File, polish & hand massage Deluxe manicure (including conditioning treatment) Crystal Clear rejuvenating hand treatment Deluxe pedicure (including conditioning treatment) Removal of nails and mini manicure Manicure & gel polish Sculpted nails (gel or acrylic) Tip & overlay Natural nail overlay Rebalance/infill/backfill Repair (per nail) Nail art (price on consultation, priced per nail) Twinkletoes Removal & reapplication of gel polish		£5 £10 £20 £10 £8 £10 £12 £12 £12 £12 £150 from £0.50 £10 £12.50	£7.50 £15 £30 £15 £12 £15 £18 £18 £18 £18 £12 £2.25 from £0.75 £15 £15.75
Intense pulse light*		Student	Advanced Practitioner
Upper lip Chin Full face Underarm Standard bikini Brazillian/Hollywood Lower leg Upper leg Forearm Chest Back		£25 £30 £50 £65 £65 £70 £200 £250 £150 £200	£37.50 £45 £75 £97.50 £97.50 £105 £300 £325 £225 £300 £300
Body therapy		Student	Advanced Practitioner
Body therapy Additional body therapy treatment		£12 £5	£18 £7.50
Misc		Student	Advanced Practitioner
Spray tan Make-up LVL		£8 £8 na	£12 £12 £25

BLACKPOOL AND THE FYLDE COLLEGE | BISPHAM CAMPUS | ASHFIELD ROAD | BISPHAM | FY2 0HB













